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Transponder Class No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment Scoring

4184392 KZ2 11 Naidoo Shrien Naidoo Shrien 3308 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

9048 KZ2 16 Roos Bjorn Roos Bjorn 18241 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

9049 KZ2 34 Falconer Scott Falconer Scott 1255 Sodi / Vortex / Levanto

3700955 KZ2 51 Ellerine Joseph Ellerine Joseph 2769 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

9050 KZ2 61 Coertze Joshua Coertze Joshua 6669 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

9051 KZ2 63 Wiid Martin Wiid Martin 4834 OTK / Vortex / Levanto

9052 KZ2 94 Bishop Tate Bishop Tate 5754 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
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Qualifying (Q)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start Time : 09/07 - 09:18:22 89.65 kph42.163No.61 Coertze JoshuaBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 14°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 8 42.163

2 34 Falconer Scott KZ2 Sodi / Vortex / Levanto 9 42.330 0.167 0.167

3 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 11 42.368 0.205 0.038

4 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 10 42.675 0.512 0.307

5 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 7 43.015 0.852 0.340

6 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 9 43.631 1.468 0.616
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Laps Lap Time

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 54.226

2 56.019

3 46.153

4 46.309

5 43.454

6 42.633

7 42.451

8 42.368

9 45.073

10 47.032

11 42.688

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 49.731

2 44.661

3 43.428

4 42.767

5 43.190

6 42.675

7 42.860

8 57.783

9 43.248

10 43.233

No.34   Falconer Scott

1 1:04.677

2 52.542

3 45.489

4 42.537

5 42.330

6 42.537

7 1:18.620

8 42.798

9 42.552

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 51.990

2 46.001

3 43.731

4 43.127

5 43.189

6 43.015

7 6:23.794

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 50.358

2 44.007

3 42.821

4 42.586

5 42.415

6 42.163

7 42.331

8 45.022

Laps Lap Time

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 3:23.522

2 48.603

3 44.578

4 45.072

5 43.877

6 44.994

7 43.765

8 43.631

9 59.586
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Leaders : No.61 Coertze Joshua (1-12)

Start Time : 09/07 - 10:50:09 88.94 kph42.499No.61 Coertze JoshuaBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 17°C        Track : Dry 89.65 kph42.163No.61 Coertze JoshuaEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 12 42.499 35

2 34 Falconer Scott KZ2 12 3.488 3.488 42.668 32

3 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 7.764 4.276 43.003 30

4 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 12 7.927 0.163 42.945 29

5 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 12 11.854 3.927 43.280 28

6 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 12 22.110 10.256 43.819 27

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6

Grid 61 34 11 16 51 63

Start 61 34 11 16 63 51

Lap 1
Interval

61 34
0.1

16
0.7

11
0.7

51
1.1

63
0.3

Lap 2 61 34
0.2

16
1.0

11
0.7

51
1.6

63
4.7

Lap 3 61 34
0.1

16
1.6

11
0.4

51
1.9

63
5.9

Lap 4 61 34
0.2

16
2.0

11
0.2

51
2.5

63
6.2

Lap 5 61 34
0.3

11
2.6

16
0.3

51
2.7

63
6.4

Lap 6 61 34
0.3

11
2.8

16
0.4

51
3.0

63
6.9

Lap 7 61 34
0.2

11
3.1

16
0.5

51
3.3

63
7.6

Lap 8 61 34
0.5

11
3.3

16
0.5

51
3.9

63
7.8

Lap 9 61 34
0.6

16
5.0

11
0.2

51
3.5

63
7.9

Lap 10 61 34
1.0

16
5.4

11
0.1

51
3.4

63
8.9

Lap 11 61 34
1.5

16
5.3

11
0.2

51
4.1

63
9.1

Lap 12 61 34
3.4

16
4.2

11
0.1

51
3.9

63
10.2
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Laps Lap Time

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 46.880

2 43.490

3 43.199

4 43.092

5 43.198

6 42.945

7 42.963

8 43.027

9 44.630

10 43.410

11 43.393

12 43.734

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 46.038

2 43.507

3 43.528

4 43.256

5 43.828

6 43.003

7 43.058

8 43.069

9 43.876

10 43.419

11 43.363

12 43.800

No.34   Falconer Scott

1 53.584

2 43.283

3 42.924

4 42.854

5 42.835

6 42.753

7 42.668

8 42.808

9 42.755

10 42.976

11 43.496

12 44.867

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 46.740

2 43.986

3 43.515

4 43.629

5 43.814

6 43.280

7 43.313

8 43.692

9 43.665

10 43.360

11 44.108

Laps Lap Time

12 43.477

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 55.977

2 43.193

3 42.978

4 42.799

5 42.689

6 42.801

7 42.763

8 42.499

9 42.615

10 42.664

11 42.927

12 42.950

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 47.881

2 48.443

3 44.665

4 43.972

5 43.995

6 43.833

7 43.936

8 43.894

9 43.819

10 44.296

11 44.385

12 44.552



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

KZ2KZ2
Document 9

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
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Race 1 (R1)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
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Start : 09/07 - 10:51     12 Laps = 12.600 km

51
Ellerine Joseph
Ellerine

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
3 63

Wiid Martin
Wiid

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

11
Naidoo Shrien
Naidoo

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
2 16

Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

61
Coertze Joshua
Coertze

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
1 34

Falconer Scott
Falconer

Sodi / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Race 2 (R2)

Results 
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Leaders : No.61 Coertze Joshua (1-12)

Start Time : 09/07 - 13:16:13 88.06 kph42.927No.61 Coertze JoshuaBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 20°C        Track : Dry 89.65 kph42.163No.61 Coertze JoshuaEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 12 42.927 35

2 34 Falconer Scott KZ2 12 3.411 3.411 43.134 32

3 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 6.276 2.865 43.330 30

4 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 12 9.719 3.443 43.054 +5.000 29

5 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 12 11.152 1.433 43.596 28

6 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 12 12.530 1.378 43.486 27

No.11 Naidoo Shrien : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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Page 1 / 1

1 2 3 4 5 6

Grid 61 34 11 16 51 63

Start 61 34 11 16 51 63

Lap 1
Interval

61 34
0.4

11
0.3

16
0.3

51
0.6

63
0.8

Lap 2 61 34
0.6

16
0.9

11
0.1

51
1.3

63
0.4

Lap 3 61 34
0.8

16
1.3

11
0.2

51
1.6

63
0.6

Lap 4 61 34
1.2

16
1.6

11
0.2

51
2.1

63
0.9

Lap 5 61 34
1.3

16
1.9

11
0.1

51
2.4

63
1.1

Lap 6 61 34
1.6

11
2.5

16
0.1

51
2.2

63
1.5

Lap 7 61 34
1.8

11
2.5

16
0.3

51
2.4

63
2.0

Lap 8 61 34
2.1

11
2.4

16
0.5

51
2.6

63
2.3

Lap 9 61 34
2.6

11
2.2

16
0.7

51
3.1

63
2.0

Lap 10 61 34
2.8

11
2.0

16
1.0

51
3.9

63
1.5

Lap 11 61 34
3.0

11
1.9

16
1.2

51
4.3

63
1.3

Lap 12 61 34
3.4

11
1.3

16
1.5

51
4.8

63
1.3
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Laps Lap Time

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 45.625

2 44.546

3 43.824

4 43.557

5 43.424

6 43.728

7 43.288

8 43.138

9 43.214

10 43.054

11 43.175

12 43.194

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 45.753

2 44.020

3 43.745

4 43.572

5 43.502

6 44.011

7 43.552

8 43.330

9 43.411

10 43.340

11 43.401

12 43.465

No.34   Falconer Scott

1 45.547

2 43.749

3 43.317

4 43.349

5 43.134

6 43.307

7 43.261

8 43.320

9 43.380

10 43.288

11 43.262

12 43.802

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 46.065

2 44.889

3 44.068

4 44.064

5 43.742

6 43.626

7 43.756

8 43.596

9 43.839

10 44.161

11 43.812

Laps Lap Time

12 43.987

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 45.319

2 43.464

3 43.120

4 42.965

5 43.078

6 43.009

7 43.007

8 43.026

9 42.927

10 43.067

11 43.075

12 43.430

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 46.878

2 44.512

3 44.233

4 44.447

5 43.881

6 44.033

7 44.283

8 43.922

9 43.486

10 43.690

11 43.611

12 44.005
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Start : 09/07 - 13:06     12 Laps = 12.600 km

51
Ellerine Joseph
Ellerine

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
3 63

Wiid Martin
Wiid

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

11
Naidoo Shrien
Naidoo

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
2 16

Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

61
Coertze Joshua
Coertze

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
1 34

Falconer Scott
Falconer

Sodi / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Race 3 (R3)

Results 
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Leaders : No.16 Roos Bjorn (1-1)  /  No.61 Coertze Joshua (2-12)

Start Time : 09/07 - 14:55:33 87.79 kph43.057No.61 Coertze JoshuaBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 26°C        Track : Dry 89.65 kph42.163No.61 Coertze JoshuaEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 12 43.057 35

2 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 6.293 6.293 43.572 32

3 34 Falconer Scott KZ2 12 6.342 0.049 43.252 30

4 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 12 6.673 0.331 43.405 29

5 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 12 13.352 6.679 43.891 28

6 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 44.166 27

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6

Grid 61 11 34 16 63 51

Start 11 61 16 63 34 51

Lap 1
Interval

16 61
0.1

11
0.2

34
0.2

63
2.1

51
27.9

Lap 2 61 16
0.3

11
0.3

34
0.2

63
2.8

51
28.2

Lap 3 61 16
1.2

34
0.1

11
0.2

63
3.2

51
28.0

Lap 4 61 16
1.7

34
0.1

11
0.3

63
3.5

51
28.3

Lap 5 61 16
2.3

34
0.1

11
0.1

63
4.0

51
28.3

Lap 6 61 16
2.9

11
0.5

34
0.1

63
4.8

51
27.6

Lap 7 61 16
3.3

34
0.4

11
0.6

63
4.8

51
27.9

Lap 8 61 16
3.6

34
0.0

11
1.2

63
5.1

51
28.3

Lap 9 61 16
4.0

34
0.2

11
1.0

63
5.6

51
28.7

Lap 10 61 16
4.6

34
0.0

11
1.1

63
6.1

51
31.5

Lap 11 61 16
5.3

34
0.5

11
0.7

63
6.1

51
33.9

Lap 12 61 16
6.2

34
0.0

11
0.3

63
6.6
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Laps Lap Time

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 45.942

2 44.559

3 44.430

4 43.969

5 43.637

6 43.957

7 44.150

8 43.823

9 43.489

10 43.599

11 43.877

12 43.405

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 45.406

2 44.589

3 44.429

4 43.842

5 43.859

6 43.644

7 43.658

8 43.573

9 43.572

10 43.627

11 43.783

12 44.328

No.34   Falconer Scott

1 45.491

2 44.576

3 43.952

4 43.871

5 43.862

6 44.199

7 43.363

8 43.252

9 43.717

10 43.482

11 44.218

12 43.862

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 1:15.446

2 45.642

3 44.411

4 44.562

5 44.167

6 44.166

7 44.330

8 44.487

9 44.347

10 46.938

11 46.381

Laps Lap Time

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 45.571

2 44.095

3 43.515

4 43.411

5 43.171

6 43.125

7 43.222

8 43.307

9 43.120

10 43.057

11 43.102

12 43.358

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 47.695

2 45.322

3 44.566

4 44.301

5 44.140

6 44.896

7 44.029

8 44.092

9 43.963

10 44.154

11 43.891

12 43.905
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Race 3 (R3)
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Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
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Start : 09/07 - 14:56     12 Laps = 12.600 km

63
Wiid Martin
Wiid

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
3 51

Ellerine Joseph
Ellerine

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

34
Falconer Scott
Falconer

Sodi / Vortex / Levanto
2 16

Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

61
Coertze Joshua
Coertze

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
1 11

Naidoo Shrien
Naidoo

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
Page 1 / 1

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 6669 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 42.499 42.927 43.057

2 34 Falconer Scott KZ2 1255 Sodi / Vortex / Levanto 42.668 43.134 43.252

3 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 3308 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 42.945 43.054 43.405

4 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 18241 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 43.003 43.330 43.572

5 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 2769 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 43.280 43.596 44.166

6 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 4834 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 43.819 43.486 43.891
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KZ2 Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 6669 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 35 105

2 34 Falconer Scott KZ2 1255 Sodi / Vortex / Levanto 32 32 30 94

3 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 18241 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 30 30 32 92

4 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 3308 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 29 29 29 87

5 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 2769 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 28 28 27 83

6 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 4834 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 27 27 28 82
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